
SESSION - DEC-2024 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 

DATE 

24-01-2025 

27-01-2025 

29-01-2025 

31-01-2025 

03-02-2025 

06-02-2025 

08-02-2025 

11-02-2025 

13-02-2025 

NOTE-

TIMETABLE 
M.B.A. THlRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

SESSION 2024-2025 
TIME: 02.00PM TO 05.00 PM 

DAY PAPER PAPER NAME 
CODE 

FRIDAY 8301 BUSINESS LEGISLATION 

MONDAY 8302 BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGIC ANALYSIS 

WEDNESDAY 8303 DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEMS & MIS 

FRIDAY 8311 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 

8305 
SECURITY ANALYSIS & INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT 

MONDAY 8318 MANAGEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 

8312 ADVERTISING MANAGMENT 

8306 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 

8321 
ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE & INTERVENTION 

THURSDAY STRATEGIES 

8313 STRATEGIC MARKETING 

8308 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT 

SATURDAY 8322 HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT: 
STRATEGIES & SYSTEMS 

8314 SALES AND DISTRIBITUTION MANAGMENT 

TUESDAY 8320 MANAGEMENT TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT 

THURSDAY 8307 MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 

1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 
2- If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s). the same may be communicated 

to the university through the centre supdt. Within a week's time from the date of 
examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 

3- In case of any indispensability or holiday is declare on the date of exa ination, the 
university will have rig~stf).<~me it to a later date. 

DATE: 07·0I· 202.5 ,,µ~,-,~~~~ .... 
1,fi r tr.flan • ·~, 

:lr ;i~-~~~!-f},· ,I~ 
~*~·Bn ............... * ,' 

~-~~ 

Contr er of Examination 
Govind Guru Tribal University 

Banswara (Raj.) 

... . -. tit ... 
--



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


