## SESSION - DEC-2024

## GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA



## M.B.A. THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION SESSION 2024-2025

1.112-Figstfr/HPP			TIME: 02.00PM TO 05.00 PM	
DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME	
24-01-2025	FRIDAY	8301	BUSINESS LEGISLATION	
27-01-2025	MONDAY	8302	BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGIC ANALYSIS	
29-01-2025	WEDNESDAY	8303	DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEMS & MIS	
31-01-2025	FRIDAY	8311	CONSUMER BEHAVIOR	
03-02-2025	MONDAY	8305	SECURITY ANALYSIS & INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	
		8318	MANAGEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	
		8312	ADVERTISING MANAGMENT	
06-02-2025	THURSDAY	8306	PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT	
		8321	ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE & INTERVENTION STRATEGIES	
		8313	STRATEGIC MARKETING	
08-02-2025	SATURDAY	8308	FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT	
		8322	HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT : STRATEGIES & SYSTEMS	
		8314	SALES AND DISTRIBITUTION MANAGMENT	
11-02-2025	TUESDAY	8320	MANAGEMENT TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT	
13-02-2025	THURSDAY	8307	MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	

## NOTE-

- 1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
- 2- If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s). the same may be communicated to the university through the centre supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3- In case of any indispensability or holiday is declare on the date of examination, the university will have right to postpone it to a later date.

DATE: 07.01.2025



Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)